
1 
 

The questionnaire and consultation on completing it are free 

 

  
  

National Statistics Service of Georgia 
GEOSTAT 

  30 Tsotne Dadiani Str., Tbilisi 0180, Tel: (995 32) 236 72 10/208, Fax: (995 32) 236 72 10/204        
E-mail:  info@geostat.ge. Web-page: www.geostat.ge 

Natural Gas   
  Questionnaire № 05.3.8.1 (Annual) 

Approved by the Decree №4 of 19 February, 2019 of the Board of 
the National Statistics Office of Georgia. 

● Questionnaire is to be submitted by natural gas supplier (wholesale) companies no later than May 21 of the current year to the respective structural 
    subdivision of the National Statistics Office of Georgia. 
● According to the paragraph 1 of article 25 of the “Law of Georgia on Official Statistics” the Geostat is authorized to request and receive from administrative 
    bodies, physical and legal persons all kinds of statistical data and other information, including confidential information and/or information containing 
    personal data. Responsibility for not providing information is under the Georgian Code of Administrative Offences, article 17712 . 
● Individual data is considered confidential and protected by the General Administrative Code of Georgia and Article 28 of the “Law of 
   Georgia on Official Statistics”. 
● Questionnaire is to be filled based on results of the year 2020, according to the accrual method. 

 

Part I. Identification Data 
Full name of the enterprise (organization)  
Identification Number of a Taxpayer  
Identification Number of Statistical Registry  
Identification Number of Statistical Registry  
Respondent's phone number  
Type of the main economic activity  
Type of the main secondary economic 
activity  
Other types of economic activity  

Actual address 

Municipality  
City, settlement, community  
Village  
Street and other address  

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Table 1. Natural gas supply  

    -1000 m3- 
Gross Calorific 

Value  
Net Calorific 

Value  
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TJ TJ 
 

1 Purchase in the country: 
   2 - from natural gas producers in the country 

   3   please list the purchase from each producer 
   4   
   5  - from other traders/suppliers 
   6   please list the purchase from each producer 
   7   
   8   
   9 Imports (by countries of origin): 

   10   -  
   11   -  
   12   -  
   13   -  
   14   -  
   15   -  
   16   
   17 Exports (by countries of destination): 

   18   -  
   19   -  
   20   -  
   21   -  
   22   -  
   23   
   24   
   25   
   26   
   27   
   28 Total natural gas sale in the country: 

   29 Specification of sale: 
   30   - Delivered to the distribution companies 
   31   - Delivered directly to large customers 
   32   - Delivered thermal power plants 
   33   - Other not specified 
   34   
   35   
   37 Total delivery (supply): 

   

 
line 37 = line 28 

    
 
Table 2. Natural gas distribution to final consumers 

  
  

Distribution of 
natural gas 

Natural gas price, including VAT (GEL) 
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  Name of Distribution Company -1000 m3- 

Gross 
Calorific 

Value  
TJ 

1 July 31 December 

  1 2 3 4 5 
1 Consumer groups:         
2  - Households         
3  - Manufacturing sector         
4  - Service sector         
5  - Agriculture          
6  - Thermal power plants         
7  -  Other consumers         
8           
9           
10 Total natural gas distribution: 

  
    

 
Table 3. Natural gas consumption in industry and construction 

  Delivery to industry sub-sectors and construction sector   
1 Iron and steel   
2 Chemical and petrochemical   
3 Non-ferrous metals   
4 Non-metallic minerals   
5 Transport equipment   
6 Machinery   
7 Mining (excluding energy producing industries) and quarrying   
8 Food, beverages and tobacco   
9 Pulp, paper and printing   

10 Wood and wood products   
11 Construction   
12 Textile and leather   
13 Not elsewhere specified   
14 Total 

  

 

 

Table 4. Delivery to distribution companies 

  - name (for each distribution company) -1000 m3- 

Gross 
Calorific 

Value  
TJ 

  1       
  2       
  3       
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4       
  5       
  6       
  7       
  8 Total 0.00   
  

      Table 5. Delivery to large (eligible) customers* 
  

  

- name (for each customer) 

-1000 m3- 

Gross 
Calorific 

Value  
TJ 

  1       
  2       
  3       
  4       
  5       
  6       
  7       
  8 Total 0.00   
  

 
* Users who are directly connected to the transmission network 

    
      Table 6. Delivery to thermal power plants 

  

  

- name (for each thermal power plant) 

-1000 m3- 

Gross 
Calorific 

Value  
TJ 

  1       
  2       
  3       
  4       
  5       
  6       
  7       
  8 Total 

 
  

  
      Table 7. Delivery to non-specified customers 

  

  - name (non-specified customers) 

-1000 m3- 

Gross 
Calorific 

Value  
TJ 

  1       
  2       
  3       
  4       
  5       
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6       
  7       
  8 Total 

 
  

   
 

Thank you for your cooperation! 
 


